
MANUFACTURE OF BEER (IN 
BARRELS)

Production

Removals

Taxable ($7.00/$18.00 per barrel)

    In bottles and cans

    In kegs

        Sub Total Taxable

Tax-free

    For export

    For vessels and aircraft

    Consumed on brewery premises

        Sub Total Tax-Free

    Total Removals

MATERIALS USED AT BREWERIES 
(IN POUNDS)

    Malt and malt products

    Corn and corn products

    Rice and rice products

    Barley and barley products

    Wheat and wheat products

       Total Grain products

    Sugar and syrups

    Hops (dry)

    Hops (used as extracts)

    Other

Total Used

Prior Year
Current Month

Stocks On Hand end-of-month:

 15,789,556

 1,747,871

 13,295,763

 15,214,523

 16,561,704

 556,835

 30

 18,168

 575,033

 10,927,890

Current Month 

 16,331,624

 12,967,903

 1,681,062

 14,768,256

 496,480

 1

 16,975

 513,456

 10,956,067

 320,802,302

 53,925,263

 48,710,754

 22,213,428

 3,761,816

 82,679,762

 3,750,830

 321,462

 13,892,190

 550,057,807

 449,413,563

 15,281,712

    Tax Determined, Premises Use  170,889  119,291
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DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY
ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO TAX AND TRADE BUREAU

        Total Non-Grain products  100,644,244

 461,811 pounds of extract 321,462 Pounds of hops is equivalent to MAR 2014

 Report Symbol: 
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Report Re-Issued

Prior Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

 41,865,770

 4,273,506

 36,119,007

 40,576,250

 45,433,639

 1,268,507

 36

 20,977

 1,289,520

 31,569,753

Current Year
Cumulative

Year to Date 

 46,162,712

 37,517,072

 4,279,889

 41,931,485

 1,249,613

 1

 19,494

 1,269,108

 31,948,213

 932,189,806

 163,830,707

 150,126,447

 40,061,570

 7,299,358

 229,181,232

 7,442,490

 918,870

 37,072,961

 1,568,123,441

 1,293,507,888

 43,200,593

 183,737  134,524

 274,615,553
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NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
            This data is not final and may need to be amended.

            1 Barrel is equivalent to 31 gallons.         


